Industrial Single Board Computer
Full-size PICMG CPU Card
FS-97E
Support Intel Penryn CPU, DDRIII up to 4GB, VGA,
LVDS, DVI, HDTV, Gigabit LAN, IDE, CF, SATA, COM,
Mini PCI, PCI Express mini card, USB2.0 and HD Audio
Form Factor Full-size PICMG (1.0 compliant) CPU Card
CPU Support Intel Penryn Processor

Taiwan.
TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw
Ordering Code
FS-97EXG Onboard VGA, LVDS, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, HD Audio, 2 x PCI Express mini card, 1 x Gigabit LAN.
FS-97EXG2 Onboard VGA, LVDS, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, HD Audio, 2 x PCI Express mini card, 2 x Gigabit LAN.
FS-97EXDG Onboard VGA, LVDS, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, HD Audio, DVI, 1 x PCI Express mini card, 1 x Gigabit LAN.
FS-97EXDG2 Onboard VGA, LVDS, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, HD Audio, DVI, 1 x PCI Express mini card, 2 x Gigabit LAN.
MPX-574D/D2 PCI Express mini card supports dual Gigabit LAN.
MPX-SDVOD SDVO to DVI module. (FS-97EXG & FS-97EXG2)
MPX-827 PCI Express mini card supports SD card.